Memoright Corp.                      Memoright reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
9F,535, Zhong Zheng Rd, Xin Dian Dist.,
New Taipei City, Taiwan
GT II
Revision: V01
Date: December 2012
Memoright reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
Commercial Temp SATA SSD 2.5

t c
on
fid
en
tia
l
Memoright Corp.                      Memoright reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.   Revision: V01
9F,535, Zhong Zheng Rd, Xin Dian Dist.,
New Taipei City, Taiwan
                                                                                              Page 4 of 30
GT II
3. Ordering Information
The following Table 1 lists the part No. for Memoright GT II series SSDs.
Table 1: Commercial temperature product list
Part Number Capacity Flash Type Form Factor
MRS032B032GT425C00 32 GB* SLC 2.5”
MRS032B064GT525C00 64 GB* SLC 2.5”
MRS032B128GT625C00 128 GB* SLC 2.5”
MRSAX3A256GN025C00 256 GB* SLC 2.5”
MRSAX3A512GNJ25C00 512 GB* SLC 2.5”
* 1 GB=1,000,000,000 Bytes
For latest ordering information, please consult Memoright’s sales representatives or check on our website:
Mem
ori
gh
t c
on
fid
en
tia
l
Memoright Corp.                      Memoright reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.   Revision: V01
9F,535, Zhong Zheng Rd, Xin Dian Dist.,
New Taipei City, Taiwan
                                                                                              Page 5 of 30
GT II
3.1 Part Number Decoder
MR     S****    ****  ** 25  C  00
1     2       3   4   5  6  7
MR: Memoright
GT II: S032B/SAX3A Series
Capacity
032G: 32 GB
064G: 64 GB
128G: 128 GB
256G: 256 GB
512G: 512 GB
**:Flash Type: SLC
25: 2.5” Form Factor
Temperature Option
C: Commercial (0℃~70℃)
00: Standard
Mem
ori
gh
t c
on
fid
en
tia
l
Memoright Corp.                      Memoright reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.   Revision: V01
9F,535, Zhong Zheng Rd, Xin Dian Dist.,
New Taipei City, Taiwan
                                                                                               Page 6 of 30
GT II
4. General Description
The Memoright GT II series SSD provides you ultimate performance and ultra-high reliability over
traditional hard disk drive by achieving up to 220 MB/s/210 MB/s sequential read/write rate and
integrated protection technologies such as bad block management, wear-leveling. The
above-mentioned features made Memoright GT II series SSD the best solution for various
consumer electronics and industrial applications.
For reliability, Memeoright GT II series SSD integrates dynamic, static and active (inactive)
balanced wear leveling technology  to ensure an equal usage of the Flash memory cells to
extend the SSD life time. Moreover, it provides features such as Enhanced ECC algorithm , bad
block management algorithm and MTBF >>>>4,000,000 hours to assure overall reliability.
Memoright GT II series SSD consists solely of semiconductor devices, which means it doesn’t have
any mechanical part such as platter (disk), motor and suspension as traditional hard disk drive. Its
characteristics such as high performance, capacity, reliability, ruggedness, low power consumption
and small form factor make it the best storage solution not only for military & industrial application
with extreme environment and increased MTBF requirements. Due to Memoright GT II series’ SATA
interface and 2.5” form factor, it is the best solution to replace traditional 2.5” HDD.
4.1 Physical Description
The important component of Memoright GT II SSD includes a Flash controller and NAND Flash
memory modules. The controller works with a host system to allow data to be written to and read
from the Flash memory modules through a (SATA) interface. The SSD is offered in a 2.5” form
factor with a SATA connector.
 Mem
ori
gh
t c
on
fid
en
tia
l
Memoright Corp.                      Memoright reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.   Revision: V01
9F,535, Zhong Zheng Rd, Xin Dian Dist.,
New Taipei City, Taiwan
                                                                                              Page 7 of 30
GT II
4.2 System Performance
Table 2: System Performance Table
System Performance Max. Unit